Ay Campionato Regionale )

Ass-Jun-Rag-Es. A

FEDERAZIONE FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA ITALIANA
NUOTO . . NUOTO
g‘) Risultati
P A
POS TEAM \‘\'9 ELEMENTI IMPR.ART. PEN.SINC PENALITA’ TOTALE DIST
COGNOME & NOME, @e PANNELLO VOTI
04/02/2024 Solo Libero - ASSOLUTI
Finale
1 10 Lib Nuoto Novara ITA 151.1854
ELEMENTI 75.4354
FERRARI Asia Hybrid 1 5,900 0.5 750 %75 725 22.1250
Hybrid 2 3.150 0.5 725 750 7.50 11.6813
Hybrid 3 4700 0.5 675 775 6.75 16.6458
Hybrid 4 0.500* 0.5 625 7.25 750 1.7500
Hybrid 5 2500 0.5 675 750 6.75 8.7500
Hybrid 6 2100 05 625 725 6.25 6.9125
Hybrid 7 2300 0.5 6.50 706 625 7.5708
IMPR. ARTISTICA 75.7500
Choreo.& music. 1.6 725 760 7.00 34.0000
Performance 1.0 700 6.75 625 20.0000
Transitions 1.0 756 760 7.25 21.7500
DD DICHARATO 22.40 DD EFFETTIVO 21.15
2 11 Aquatica Torino ITA 137.6500 13.5354
ELEMENTI 63.0500
FACCIO Martina Hybrid 1 5.600 0.5 7.75 806 750 21.7000
Hybrid 2 1550 0.5 7066 7.50 #75 5.7479
Hybrid 3 3.050 0.5 675 750 7.50 11.0563
Hybrid 4 0.500* 0.5 675 775 6.75 1.7708
Hybrid 5 2650 0.5 7.25 %50 675 9.4958
Hybrid 6 0.500* 0.5 700 775 7.00 1.8125
Hybrid 7 3.200 0.5 725 %50 675 11.4667
IMPR. ARTISTICA 74.6000
Choreo.& music. 1.6 675 6.75 750 33.6000
Performance 1.0 625 706 7.00 20.2500
Transitions 1.0 650 6.75 750 20.7500
DD DICHARATO 21.65 DD EFFETTIVO 17.05
3 6 Lib Nuoto Novara ITA 127.2938 23.8916
ELEMENTI 58.8438
PINO Marianna Hybrid 1 4500 05 25 775 7.50 16.8750
Hybrid 2 3.750 0.5 675 750 6.75 13.1250
Hybrid 3 0.500* 0.5 625 775 7.25 1.7708
Hybrid 4 0.500* 0.5 575 750 7.00 1.6875
Hybrid 5 2350 05 575 7080 6.75 7.6375
Hybrid 6 2300 0.5 625 675 6.25 7.3792
Hybrid 7 3.150 0.5 6:00 725 6.50 10.3688
IMPR. ARTISTICA 68.4500
Choreo.& music. 1.6 7.00 525 %25 31.2000
Performance 1.0 6745 550 6.75 19.0000
Transitions 1.0 6745 5745 5.75 18.2500
DD DICHARATO 22.35 DD EFFETTIVO 17.05

Torino, 04/02/2024
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POS TEAM
COGNOME & NOME

4 2 Aquatica Torino

BOA Valentina

5 1 Aquatica Torino

MUSTACCIOLI Alessia

6 5 Aquatica Torino

PRETE Camilla

7 3 Sisport

BATTAGGIA Sofia

Torino, 04/02/2024

PANNELLO
ITA
ELEMENTI
Hybrid 1 3.300
Hybrid 2 2.750
Hybrid 3 0.500*
Hybrid 4 1.000
Hybrid 5 2.300
Hybrid 6 1.100
Hybrid 7 1.700

IMPR. ARTISTICA
Choreo.& music.

Performance

Transitions

DD DICHARATO

ITA

ELEMENTI

Hybrid 1 4.100
Hybrid 2 2.850
Hybrid 3 2.150
Hybrid 4 0.500*
Hybrid 5 0.850
Hybrid 6 0.500*
Hybrid 7 1.200

IMPR. ARTISTICA
Choreo.& music.

Performance

Transitions

DD DICHARATO

ITA

ELEMENTI

Hybrid 1 3.350
Hybrid 2 1.100
Hybrid 3 2.350
Hybrid 4 0.500*
Hybrid 5 0.500*
Hybrid 6 2.150
Hybrid 7 0.500*

IMPR. ARTISTICA
Choreo.& music.

Performance

Transitions

DD DICHARATO

ITA

ELEMENTI

Hybrid 1 0.650
Hybrid 2 1.400
Hybrid 3 0.500*
Hybrid 4 0.500*
Hybrid 5 0.500*
Hybrid 6 0.500*
Hybrid 7 0.500*

IMPR. ARTISTICA
Choreo.& music.
Performance
Transitions

DD DICHARATO

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

_._._.
coo»

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

AAA
coo»

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

AAA
coo»

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

AAA
coo»

ELEMENTI

VoTI

600
575
575

550

675
625
625

#25
700
645
6.50
675
6.75
6.50

6.25
6.00
6.00

15.20 DD EFFETTIVO

650
650
6.25

16.20 DD EFFETTIVO

6.75
6.25
675

16.35 DD EFFETTIVO

6.75
650
675

7.05 DD EFFETTIVO

7.50
6.75
7.00
7.25

6.25

6.50
6.50

6.50

6.75
6.50

6.75

6.25
6.00
6.25
6.00
5.75
5.75

600
6.50
6.25

IMPR.ART.

12.65

12.15

10.45

4.55

PEN.SINC  PENALITA’ TOTALE

111.7832
43.2332
11.8250

9.3958
1.6458
3.2500
7.7625
3.7583
5.5958

68.5500
30.8000
19.2500
18.5000

111.0918
43.2918
15.3750

9.8563
7.7042
1.7500
2.9396
1.6667
4.0000

67.8000
30.8000
18.7500
18.2500

106.1646
35.7646
12.0042

3.7125
7.8333
1.6667
1.6458
7.2563
1.6458

70.4000
32.4000
18.7500
19.2500

83.6332
13.9332
2.0583
4.3750
1.5000
1.5625
1.5208
1.4583
1.4583

69.7000
31.2000
19.2500
19.2500

DIST

39.4022

40.0936

45.0208

67.5522
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POS TEAM
COGNOME & NOME

8 4 R.N. Gerbido

SAAVEDRA YURIVILCA Angel

9 7 Sisport

CAGNO Denise

10 9 Sisport

PISTOLATO Sofia

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 Abundance

Torino, 04/02/2024

PANNELLO

ITA
ELEMENTI
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4
Hybrid 5
Hybrid 6
Hybrid 7

IMPR. ARTISTICA
Choreo.& music.
Performance
Transitions

DD DICHARATO

ITA
ELEMENTI
Hybrid 1
Hybrid 2
Hybrid 3
Hybrid 4
Hybrid 5
Hybrid 6
Hybrid 7

IMPR. ARTISTICA
Choreo.& music.
Performance
Transitions

DD DICHARATO

ITA

ELEMENTI
Hybrid 1

Hybrid 2

Hybrid 3

Hybrid 4

Hybrid 5

Hybrid 6

Hybrid 7

IMPR. ARTISTICA
Choreo.& music.
Performance
Transitions

DD DICHARATO

ITA

3.800

0.500"
0.500~
0.500*
0.500*
0.500*
0.500*

23.75 DD EFFETTIVO

1.200
1.150
0.700
1.100
0.500"
0.500*
0.450

6.40 DD EFFETTIVO

0.500

0.500"
0.500"
0.500~
0.500"
0.500"
0.500

7.10 DD EFFETTIVO

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

_._._.
coo»

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

_._;_;
coo»

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

_k_;_;
coo»

ELEMENTI

VoTI

600
550
575

4.75
475
4.75

600
625
6.50
6.50
650
625
625

5.25
5.00
475

5.25
5.00
475
4.75
5.00
4.50
450

500
4.75
500

4.75
4.50
4.50

6.00
5.75
5.25

5.00
475

425
4-00
5.00

IMPR.ART.  PEN.SINC PENALITA’ TOTALE

74.9667

2.0 19.7667
12.3500

1.6250

1.6042

1.6042

1.5417

1.5208

1.5208

55.2000
25.2000
14.7500
15.2500

6.80

63.1209
13.6209
3.0500
2.7313
1.7208
2.6125
1.2500
1.1875
1.0688

49.5000
22.0000
13.5000
14.0000

5.60

61.2249
9.6249
1.5208
1.4792
1.4583
1.3333
1.3750
1.2708
1.1875

51.6000
23.6000
13.5000
14.5000

3.50

DIST

76.2187

88.0645

89.9605
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